
11th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion - TR
12-14 September 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Haeun KR 50 62 0.806 4 6 5 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 47 48 0.979 2 6 4 2
PEREZ Jackeline PE 25 54 0.462 0 3 3 3

B
LEE Shin Young KR 50 60 0.833 4 5 4 1
PRUIM Mirjam NL 39 59 0.661 2 6 5 2

SOERENSEN Charlotte DK 25 61 0.409 0 4 3 3

C
NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 50 62 0.806 4 5 4 1

VAN EXTER Monique NL 39 69 0.565 2 4 3 2
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 39 75 0.520 0 4 4 3

D
DECLUNDER Magali FR 50 75 0.666 4 7 4 1

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 40 71 0.563 2 6 3 2
CLAUDIA Marcela Lalinde CO 28 70 0.400 0 4 2 3

E
MICHALKOVA Irena CZ 50 95 0.526 4 3 3 1
CARDOSO Estela ES 48 93 0.516 2 4 3 2

STEINBERGER Monika AT 36 106 0.339 0 3 2 3

F
SANDOVAL Johana CO 50 94 0.531 4 4 3 1

FUKAO Noriko JP 49 74 0.662 2 4 3 2
NGUYEN Nhi Hoangyen VN 41 88 0.465 0 4 3 3

G
DEGENER Gulsen TR 50 72 0.694 4 5 3 1
CARDONA Andrea CO 44 64 0.687 2 5 4 2
LE BRUIJN Danielle BE 34 72 0.472 0 5 4 3

H
PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 50 81 0.617 4 4 4 1
GOMEZ Soledad CO 48 96 0.500 2 4 3 2
TITZE Katja DE 29 91 0.318 0 4 3 3
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"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

LEE Shin Young KR 50 60 0.833 4 5 4 1
KIM Haeun KR 50 62 0.806 4 6 5 2

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 50 62 0.806 4 5 4 3
DEGENER Gulsen TR 50 72 0.694 4 5 3 4
DECLUNDER Magali FR 50 75 0.666 4 7 4 5
PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 50 81 0.617 4 4 4 6
SANDOVAL Johana CO 50 94 0.531 4 4 3 7
MICHALKOVA Irena CZ 50 95 0.526 4 3 3 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 47 48 0.979 2 6 4 9

CARDONA Andrea CO 44 64 0.687 2 5 4 10
FUKAO Noriko JP 49 74 0.662 2 4 3 11
PRUIM Mirjam NL 39 59 0.661 2 6 5 12

VAN EXTER Monique NL 39 69 0.565 2 4 3 13
MORTENSEN Marianne DK 40 71 0.563 2 6 3 14

CARDOSO Estela ES 48 93 0.516 2 4 3 15
GOMEZ Soledad CO 48 96 0.500 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 39 75 0.520 0 4 4 17

LE BRUIJN Danielle BE 34 72 0.472 0 5 4 18
NGUYEN Nhi Hoangyen VN 41 88 0.465 0 4 3 19

PEREZ Jackeline PE 25 54 0.462 0 3 3 20
SOERENSEN Charlotte DK 25 61 0.409 0 4 3 21
CLAUDIA Marcela Lalinde CO 28 70 0.400 0 4 2 22
STEINBERGER Monika AT 36 106 0.339 0 3 2 23

TITZE Katja DE 29 91 0.318 0 4 3 24


